

# Zap 10 on East Cheyenne

#### Presented by: Clark County Parks & Recreation and Commissioner Lawrence Weekly

With essential partners: North Las Vegas Councilman Isaac Barron, NV Energy, Clark County Traffic Control, North Las Vegas Utilities, North Las Vegas Neighborhood & Leisure Services, the College of Southern Nevada - Department of Fine Arts, CSN Facilities, CSN Police, the Nevada Department of Transportation, the Las Vegas Metropolitan Police Department, North Las Vegas Police, the Las Vegas Valley Water District, Walnut Recreation Center and various local businesses within the Zap 10 footprint. The arts are fundamental to our humanity. They ennoble and inspire us—fostering creativity, goodness, and beauty. The arts bring us joy, help us express our values, and build bridges between cultures. The arts are also a fundamental component of a healthy community—strengthening them socially, educationally, and economically—benefits that persist even in difficult social and economic times.

- from Americans for the Arts "10 Reasons to Support the Arts"

#### Zap 10 Box Location Map & Groupings



## Zap 10 Summary of Box Transformations – Angela Johnson **1**











## Zap 10 Summary of Box Transformations – Emily Alley **2**











#### Zap 10 Summary of Box Transformations – Dan Hernandez 3











## Zap 10 Summary of Box Transformations – Shalla Art ④









## Zap 10 Summary of Box Transformations – Melanie LaMay **5**













#### Zap 10 Summary of Box Transformations – Justin Nolan **6**









## Zap 10 Summary of Box Transformations – Lois Esparza 🔊











#### Zap 10 Summary of Box Transformations – Eleazar Mora 🛽










## Zap 10 Summary of Box Transformations – Henry Morales 9











## Zap 10 Summary of Box Transformations – Abbie Paulhus 🛈











Zap 10 Education Outreach Project with Walnut Afterschool Program

Boxes are in front of the ABC Preschool

- by Walnut Recreation Center

## – Brent Holmes & Sonia Limon

worked with students in September & October, after Zap 10 Dedication.











## **Thank you** for supporting public art in Clark County!



For more information on about the ZAP! public art program series, please visit http://www.clarkcountynv.gov/parks/Pages/zap-homepage.aspx